

Articole intretinere

I.D.: 73188647

Data publicarii	15.09.22	Coduri CPV	42670000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.558,20 RON - 1.558,20 RON

Descriere: 1 BANDA MASCARE 50MM50M 51023-00004-00 Buc 3.00 15.13 45.38 2 PRELUNG+INTR.3CAI 3X1 5M PRE53 ASETI5 Buc 2.00 38.24 76.47 3 MASINA GAURIT 2XACUM.18V XT102770 Buc 1.00 529.41 529.41 4 DISC MTC CU VIDIA ONDULAT MF GF-1292 NR10 Buc 2.00 15.55 31.10 5 BATERIE BUC.JOKER B.29.00.4.000 Buc 1.00 138.24 138.24 6 GLISIERA TEK0 450 ALBA 10201025 Set 2.00 8.82 17.65 7 VOP.KOBER IDEEA ALB 0.75L Buc 2.00 22.69 45.38 8 LAC GARDURI STEJAR 0.75L CASABELLA Buc 2.00 18.49 36.98 9 PENSULA 2 UNIVERSAL S-38974 Buc 3.00 4.54 13.62 10 PENSULA 2.5 UNIVERSAL S-38976 Buc 1.00 5.22 5.22 11 CAP TRIMMER TAP V90102 Buc 1.00 27.98 27.98 12 DIBLU TECHNOX CARAM. 8X100 50B Buc 1.00 20.08 20.08 13 SURUB PAL LEMN CAP IN.5X80 100.63.02 out PG10 5.00 2.44 12.19 14 DIBLU 8X80 5B KPR-08080 Buc 10.00 0.92 9.20 15 SURUB PAL LEMN CAP IN.5X100 100.65.02 out PG10 5.00 3.28 16.39 16 SURUB KMM-3.5X35 200B FOSFATAT GIPS-CARTON Buc 1.00 9.07 9.07 17 SURUB RIG.MET.4.2X70 50B KSGM-42070 Buc 2.00 7.14 14.28 18 DISC A 60 EXTRA 125X1X22 STSR56 Buc 10.00 4.20 42.02 19 CILINDRU SIMETRIC 5C MS-CF90 Buc 3.00 25.21 75.63 20 CILINDRU SIMETRIC 5C MS-CF80 Buc 1.00 23.53 23.53 21 LACAT 35MM 3 CHEI AU VIAQ35 Buc 1.00 21.76 21.76 22 RAC.FLEX.APA 3/8-3/8 50CM SIF55 Buc 1.00 11.76 11.76 23 DILUANT 509 0.9KG VL Buc 1.00 10.84 10.84 24 DILUANT D551 0.9L Buc 1.00 13.03 13.03 25 RAC.FLEX.APA 1/2-3/8 50CM SIF55 Buc 1.00 11.68 11.68 26 ULEI HEXOL 2T 1L ROSU RUL53 Buc 1.00 19.75 19.75 27 CILINDRU SIMETRIC 5C MS-CF70/25 Buc 1.00 21.85 21.85 28 CILINDR
